Indian Trail Resort

7431 N Chippewa Flowage Rd. Website:
Couderay, Wi 54828 www.indiantrailresort.com
Phone: 715-945-2665 Email: indiantrailresort@yahoo.com

2014 RATE SHEET WEEKLY RATES
LAKEFRONT COTTAGES (Sat. to Sat.)

TWO BEDROOM ............... (oneperson)............... $695.00
(2 dbl beds & hide-a-bed on porch) (two persons) . ................ $775.00
or

MOBILE HOME
(2 dbl beds, hide-a-bed, & tv)

THREE BEDROOM.............. (four persons) ............. $1025.00
(3 dbl, 2 single beds, & hide-a-bed on porch)

BEACHFRONT APT ............. (twopersons) .............. $900.00
(3 dbl beds, 1 single bed, 2 hide-a-beds,
& satellite tv. No pets.)

*Each additional person $100/week. (Children under 12: $50.)

*ABOVE WEEKLY RATES INCLUDE EITHER A 14’ BOAT OR $50 OFF ONE 16” BOAT.
*Cot available at no extra charge * Towels not furnished.

*PET CHARGE $100/week per pet (Dogs must be leashed & can not be left alone in cottage.)

Daily Rates

TWO BEDROOM ............. (two persons) .. ............. $140.00
THREE BEDROOM............ (three persons) . .............. $185.00
BEACHFRONT APT ........... (twopersons) . .............. $170.00

*Each additional person $25/day. (Children under 12: % price.)
*A 3 day minimum on Daily Rate.

PRIVATE ROOMS (“BUNKHOUSE”)

Private rooms overlooking the lake. Stay a day, weekend or longer.

Room per person per day . . .$39.00 on the first level or $43.00 in the Loft (2 person minimum)
*Towels not furnished. Grills, picnic tables, kitchenette, shower & freezer service available.




RESORT RENTALS

BOATS MOTORS (gas & oil not included)

14’ Badger........ (daily) $35.0015hp ... ... (daily) $55.00

(weekly) $110.00 (weekly) $210.00

14’ trihull .. ... ... (daily) $40.00 Trolling motor with battery & use of (weekly) $140.00
charger......... (daily) $20.00

16’ Lund tri hull with swivel (weekly) $70.00
seats............ (daily) $55.00 Camping . ....... (daily) $45.00
(weekly) $170.00 (w/electric $3/day extra)

16’Pkg w/25 hp motor, (daily) $120.00 Life vests/cushions (weekly) $1.00
depthfinder, & seats (weekly) $400.00 Boat launch for non-guests: $17.00

*Electric start motors $25 more) Boat dockage or vehicle parking for non-
guests......... $45/wk or $7/day

CHECK IN TIME CHECK OUT TIME

Cottages - 2 PM Cottages - 9 AM
Rooms - - varies Rooms - - varies

DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO HOLD RESERVATION

2 BDR Cottages - $450/week Large Cottages - $600/week Rooms - $25 per person per day
*DEPOSITS MUST BE RECEIVED WITHIN 2 WEEKS OF BOOKING YOUR
RESERVATION.

*If you cancel, 90% of your deposit is refunded if your reservation can be filled.
All rates plus 5%2% State Tax *BALANCE DUE UPON ARRIVAL*

Sorry No Credit Cards




